AP Assignments 2012 Quarter 4
	Unit
	Assignment
	Problems

	10 – Dynamics of
	10-1
	1,3,4,5

	      Rotational 
	10-2
	8,10,13,16,53,59

	      Motion
	10-3
	19,23,25,63,73,74

	
	10-4
	27,31,62,75,83*

	
	10-5
	38,39,43,92,93,101

	11 –  Equilibrium
	11-1
	1,7,11,14,94

	      
	11-2
	DQ 5,6,7,8,11

	12 – Gravitation
	12-1
	2,6,9,13,15,17,20

	
	12-2
	23,25,50,57

	
	12-3
	31,34,37,86

	
	12-4
	DQ 1,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,11,12,13,15,17,21,22

	13 – Periodic Motion
	13-1
	1,4,7,17,20

	
	13-2
	23,27,33,36,41

	      
	13-3
	42,45,49,86,90

	
	13-4
	39,43,77,103

	
	13-5
	DQ 1,3,4,5,8,9,10,12,15,16,18,19

	15 – Mechanical 
	15-1
	1,3,6,9,11

	      Waves
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	Monday
	Tues
	Thurs (block)
	Fri

	3/26

	10-1
	10-2
10-3
	10-4

	4/2
10-5

	Review 10
	Quiz 10
11-1
	11-2


	4/9
12-1
	Quiz 11

12-2
	12-3
12-4
	Review 12

	4/16
Test 12

	13-1
	13-2
13-3
	13-4


	4/23
13-5

	Quiz 13
	AP EXAM TEST
	15-1

	4/30
MC correction

	FR Correction
	AP EXAM TEST
	AP Review

	5/7
MC Correction


	FR Correction
	AP review
	AP Review

	5/14
AP Review

AP Exam 12 pm


	Modern Physics

	Modern Physics


	Modern Physics



	5/21
Modern Physics


	Modern Physics


	Modern Physics


	Finals review

	5/38
Memorial day 

NO SCHOOL
	Finals
	Finals
	


